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	215
	文件：199.7 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	Low voltage fast-switching PNP power transistor

Description
The2STR2215isaPNPtransistormanufacturedusingnew“PB-HCD”(PowerBipolarHighCurrentDensity)technology.Theresultingtransistorshowsexceptionalhighgainperformancescoupledwithverylowsaturationvoltage.ThecomplementaryNPNisthe2STR1215.
Features
■Verylowco
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團
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	文件：396.37 Kbytes
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	Modular Radio Telemetry System
	RFSOLUTIONSrfsolutions.ltd
rfsolutions.ltd

	

	215
	文件：179.67 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	M8 Male 4 Pin Field Attachable
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	215
	文件：286.61 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Direct replacement for T3 ? Bayonet Automobile Cap
	MARL
Marl International Ltd

	

	215
	文件：562.71 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	3M??Scotch? Fine Line Tape 215
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼蘇達礦務明尼蘇達礦務及制造業公司

	

	215
	文件：1.01518 Mbytes
Page：4 Pages


	5?20mm Time-Lag surge withstand ceramic body cartridge fuse designed to IEC specification
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司

	

	215HR
	文件：179.67 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	M8 Male 4 Pin Field Attachable
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	215SP
	文件：211 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Axial Lead Fuses
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司
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	文件：190.7 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Low Cost, Miniature DIP 2W, Very High Isolation DC/DC Converters
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)

	

	A215EHI
	文件：223.66 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	A200EHI SERIES
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
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	138312
	1741-0085
	1805
	19-09973-0
	19A116180P2
	398-13226-1
	43A223007
	55032
	559507
	569-0882-601
	7401-6A
	7401-9A
	7401DC
	7401PC
	801805
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	C7401P(HEP)
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	DM7401N
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	FJH311
	FJH311-7401
	FLH201
	GEIC-194
	HD2509
	HD2509P
	HD7401P
	HD740LP
	HEPC3001L
	HEPC3001P
	HEPC7401P
	IC-74(ELCOM)
	IP20-0310
	ITT7401N
	M53201
	M53201P
	MB416
	MC7401F
	MC7401L
	MC7401P
	MIC7401J
	MIC7401N
	N7401
	N7401N
	N8875F
	N8881F
	N8881N
	NTE7401
	PA7001/526
	SFC401E
	SK7401
	SL16794
	SL53431
	SN7401
	SN74013
	SN7401N
	T7401B1
	T7401D1
	T7401D2
	TCG7401
	TD3401A
	TD3401AP
	TL7401N
	UPB215C
	UPB215D
	UPC215C
	US7401A
	US7401J
	WEP7401
	WEP7401/7401
	ZN7401E
	ZN7401F


        

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	UPC2160GC
	NEC
	99
	新
	3000
	自己現貨
	詢價
	UPC2160GC

	NEC
	21+
	QFP
	6000
	絕對原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	UPC2162BGC
	IVEC
	22+
	QFP=100
	5000
	絕對原裝自家現貨!真實庫存!歡迎來電!
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	UPC2162BGC
	MAXIMLTAD
	19+
	SMDDIPQFN
	20000
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	UPC2162BGC
	NEC
	
	QFP
	11200
	原廠授權一級代理、全球訂貨優勢渠道、可提供一站式BO
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	UPC2164GC
	NEC
	1305+
	QFP100
	12000
	公司特價原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市昌和盛利電子有限公司
	UPC2164GC
	NEC
	23+
	原廠封裝
	9896
	
	詢價
	上海鑫科潤電子科技有限公司
	UPC2164GC
	NEC
	2000
	QFP
	1350
	原裝現貨海量庫存歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市芯褀盛科技有限公司
	UPC2164GC
	NEC
	1846+
	QFP
	1000
	原裝現貨!隨時可以看貨!一片起賣!
	詢價
	深圳市恒達億科技有限公司
	UPC2164GC
	NEC
	23+
	QFP
	4500
	全新原裝、誠信經營、公司現貨銷售!
	詢價
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	UPC251A
	UPC262C
	UPC276
	UPC27CI
	UPC29C
	UPC29C3
	UPC301AN
	UPC305C
	UPC311C
	UPC311G2
	UPC31C
	UPC324G2
	UPC339C
	UPC358
	UPC358P
	UPC393
	UPC4001C
	UPC4066
	UPC451C
	UPC4558C
	UPC4570HA
	UPC48C1
	UPC49C
	UPC544C
	UPC-554C
	UPC555A
	UPC555H
	UPC561C
	UPC563H2
	UPC566H
	UPC566H3
	UPC566H-L
	UPC569C2
	UPC571
	UPC-571C
	UPC5741
	UPC574J
	UPC574J(L)
	UPC574J(V)
	UPC574JC
	UPC574JK
	UPC574JL
	UPC574JT
	UPC574K
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	UPC251C
	UPC271C
	UPC27C
	UPC2816C
	UPC29C2
	UPC301AC
	UPC305(C)
	UPC30C
	UPC311G
	UPC317H
	UPC324C
	UPC32C
	UPC339G2
	UPC358C
	UPC373C
	UPC393C
	UPC4062
	UPC41C
	UPC4558
	UPC4558D
	UPC46C
	UPC494C
	UPC-50C
	UPC554
	UPC554H
	UPC-555A
	UPC561
	UPC562C
	UPC566
	UPC566H2
	UPC566H-B
	UPC566H-M
	UPC570C
	UPC571C
	UPC-574
	UPC5742
	UPC-574J
	UPC574J(M)
	UPC574JA
	UPC574J-G
	UPC574J-KL
	UPC574JM
	UPC574J-T
	UPC574K02L
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